
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Abusaad Ash Hilbash construction aabusaad@hilbash.com 2672798449 2672798449

Flatwork, TRF , btr , riprap 

, Flexamat riprap DBE

2 Bacon Bruce Sundt Construction, Inc. bbbacon@sundt.com 4698866618 14698866618 Prime Contractor None
3 Barreau Sonia Barreau Grows LLC barreau.sonia@gmail.com 3233334540 3233334540 Janitorial Services WBE

4 Barry Aaron

Mario Sinacola & Sons 

Excavating, Inc. abarry@mariosinacola.com 214-387-3900

Excavating, Paving, 

Utilities, Structures None

5 Bassett Nathanial Robin Steel nate@robinsteel.com 6822250709 6822250709

Wayfinding solutions; 

Access tiles, pedestrian 

handrail, ecoglo DBE; WBE

6 Batiste Demetrius KGS Services, llc demetriusb@kgsservices.org 9726373340 8173728389

Logistics transportation 

management None

7 Blair Stan Cardinal Strategies stan.blair@cardinalstrategies.com 469 547-1281 214 728-7985

SWPPP, SWPPP 

Inspections, 

Landscaping/drainage, 

Phase 1 ESA WBE

8 Blamble Larry Lite & Barricade larry@dlbinc.net 2147485791 8176887729

Traffin control, barricades, 

construction signs, 

guardrail, guardrail end 

treatments, highway 

signage, and pavement 

markings None

9 Brada Jason

Flatiron Constructors, 

Inc. jbrada@flatironcorp.com 7204290665 Construction None
10 Briggs Jason Jrs enterprise jbriggs@jrsenterprisegroup.com 972-802-5460 9728025460 Concrete MBE

11 Bueno Sairi Webber, LLC sairi.bueno@wwebber.com 2142434758 2142434758

Heavy Highway General 

Contractor None

12 Caprari Anne

Flatiron Constructors, 

Inc. acaprari@flatironcorp.com 12812025805 12812025805 Construction None

13 Cherukumudi Asha SharpGurus Inc asha@sharpgurus-usa.com 913-706-5565 9137065565

IT managed services, SAAS 

product development, 

mobile application 

development

MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE
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14 Cherukumudi Vijay SharpGurus Inc vcheru01@gmail.com 913-226-8598 9132268598

IT managed services, SAAS 

product development, 

mobile application 

development

MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

15 Childers Troy Webber troy.childers@wwebber.com 214-406-5860

Heavy Highway General 

Contractor None

16 Choo Caleb

Asian American 

Contractor's & 

Professional Asation calebchoo1999@gmail.com 4694873795 Association MBE

17 Clark Haydee

Resilient Freight 

Solutions haydee@resilientfreight.com 2142109976 214-210-9976

Freight Brojerage / Local 

Courier MBE; WBE

18 Clay Dana Southland Holdings, Inc. dclay@southlandholdings.com 18173209553 18173209553 n/a None
19 Cline Edwin WSP edwin.cline@wsp.com 253-223-6644

20 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com

972-647-2714 

Ext 1112 N/A

Pavement Striping 

(Roadways, parking lots, 

airports), sealcoating, 

water blasting None

21 Cortez Erick Global Master Planning erick@globalmasterplanning.com 9726729888 9726729888

Design building 

construction mangt. WBE
22 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 12146300747 certifcation agency None

23 D'Amico Amber

OnPoint Energy 

Consultants, LLC

amber@onpointenergyconsultants.c

om 2143547457 2143547457

Sustainability Consulting: 

LED Lighting, Electrical, EV 

Charging Stations MBE

24 Davis II Thaddeus

Simple Valet Solutions 

LLC simplevaletsolutions@gmail.com 4697679830 4697679830 Litter & Debris Removal None

25 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional 

products, printing and 

much more! DBE; WBE
26 Eckler Kayla WBCS keckler@wbcsouthwest.org N/A 8176802283 Certification WBE
27 Fitzner Bob Granite Construction bob.fitzner@gcinc.com 512-636-0766 General Contractor None
28 Fox III James L. Black Fox Services james@teamblackfox.com 682-294-0022 940-452-1961
29 Garcia Jonathan RHCA jonathon@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909   972-602-5364 Contractor Association None
30 Garza Pedro B.G hauling llc bghauling01@gmail.com 469-864-0270 469-864-0270 Construction None

31 Gauss Michael

MG Epic Transportation 

LLC mg@mgepictransportation.com 8177019106 4325571580 Transportation MBE
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32 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial & Drone Solutions
33 Gonzalez Huriel Granite Construction huriel.gonzalez@gcinc.com 609-498-5226 609-498-5226 General Contractor None
34 Gowans Draylon Gowans Trucking LLC gowanstruckingllc@gmail.com 817-323-4937 8173234937 Hauling and Trucking None

35 Graham Brandon ATX Commercial brandon@atxcommercial.net 19403688063 19403688063

Fencing/Gates, Mowing, 

Litter Control

DBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

36 Greb John

Advanced Drainage 

Systems john.greb@adspipe.com 4694160210 Plastic Drainage Pipe None
37 Gutierrez Julie Core CMCI julie@corecmci.com 214-810-5532 DBE, MBE, WBE

38 Hallman Matthew Ragle, Inc. mhallman@ragleinc.com 9037676183 9037676183

Concrete paving, bridge 

structures None

39 Hanna Jon SEMA jhanna@sema.inc 214-551-4517 12145514517

Heavy Highway 

construction None
40 Hargrove Maricela H & H XPRESS marcy@hhxpressofdallas.com 9727995561 9727995561 Transportation DBE; MBE; WBE

41 Heimer Ryan TSIT rheimer@tsitengineering.com 9729210517 9729210517 CMT Testing & Inspection MBE

42 Hernandez Jonathan Lite & Barricade jonathan@dlbinc.net 2147485791 2149912691

Traffic control, barricades, 

construction signs, 

guardrail, guardrail end 

treatments, highway 

signage, pavement 

markings None

43 Howell Mary Beth Lite & Barricade marybeth@dlbinc.net 2147485791 330-329-5827

Traffic control, barricades, 

construction signs, 

guardrail, guardrail end 

treatments, highway 

signage, pavement 

markings None

44 Hughes Scott Lite & Barricade scott@dlbinc.net 214-748-5791 972-922-3290

Traffic control, barricades, 

construction signs, 

guardrail, guardrail end 

treatments, highway 

signage, pavement 

markings None

45 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Social Media Marketing, 

Google Ads and 360 

Virtual Tours None
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46 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 4696301886 4696821874 drone & media production None

47 Ibarra Joshua Sambatek jibarra@sambatek.com 9726757764 9726757764

Civil Engineering, 

Transportation MBE
48 Iwuagwu Victor Consultnet viwuagwu@consultnet.com 4699427244 4699427244 Tech Staffing WBE
49 Jackson Marvin Archer Western mljackson@walshgroup.com
50 Jain Sachin BuzzClan sachin@buzzclan.com 469-358-5800 IT Services
51 Jain Ketan Red Elephant ketan@redelephantway.com 972-267-3100 9722673100 Signages DBE; WBE

52 Jones Kevin Jones Insurance Agency jonesinsurancetx@yahoo.com 9452248121 2147808499 All Commercial Insurance None
53 Lacy- Little Terry Eagle Barricade tlacy@eaglebarricade.com 214-455-0288 214-644-2444 Traffic Control DBE, MBE, WBE

54 Lawal Muhammed PMChameleons bmuhammed@pmchameleons.com 16824728791 6824728791 PMChameleons WBE
55 Lawal Tony Alfa Pest Control alfapestcontrol@yahoo.com 972-302-0479
56 Lopez Carlos Texas Pro Trucking LLC clopez031@hotmail.com 903 8198316 903 8198316 Hauling and trucking DBE
57 Lux Ethan ADS ethan.lux@adspipe.com 817-983-5826 Storm Drainage

58 Malik Asad M&J Engineering Group amalik@mjengineers.com 516-526-9747 516-526-9747 Engineering Consultant DBE; SBA (8a)
59 Mladenovic Stefan Hex-Telecom inc info@hextelecom.com 4695030880 4695030880 Construction None

60 Moldovan Jim Southland Holdings, Inc. jmoldovan@southlandholdings.com 614-560-6484

61 Morris Monica Webber, LLC monica.morris@wwebber.com 469-446-7845 12142434758

Heavy Highway General 

Contractor None

62 Mullins Mike SEMA mmullins@sema.inc 817-251-5001 469-993-5275

Heavy Civil; General 

Contractors

63 Nieves Xavier Redland Consruction

xnieves.redlandconsruction@outloo

k.com 7876715316 7876715316 Redland Consruction DBE

64 Oji Adolphus ACO Associates, Inc adolphus@acoassociates.com 4697731122 4692318355

Roadway Design, 

construction & project 

management and 

inspection, worzone 

signalization layout DBE; MBE

65 Olawaye James james@iaiconsult.com 214-540-4592 469-407-3298

Mortage Broker, Tax 

Preparer, Life Insurance 

Broker

66 Perez Karen Webber, LLC kperezsalcedo@wwebber.com 214-326-9951 12142434758

mrobinson@wwebber.co

m None
67 Perkins Lynn Enterprise ernest.l.perkins@erac.com 972-737-3980 Car Rental
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68 Poonawala Yusuf M&J Engineering, P.C. ypoonawala@mjengineers.com 5168217311 5162091350

ITS, Engineering Design, 

Construction Management 

Services MBE
69 Portillo Jesse Portillo Sons jesse@portillosons.com 214-794-4729 SBE

70 Portillo Salvador

Portillo & Sons 

Transportation sal@portillosons.com 469-722-3100 469-831-1117

Trucking Services, 

Commercial Inspections & 

Service Station, Fuel 

Services
71 Proctor Brenea RBCA bproctor@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 214-837-3433 Contractor Association
72 Rangel Nufy Black Fox Services estimating@teamblackfox.com 682-294-0021 469-531-6296

73 Ratliff Tony Honor Industries LLC tony@honorindustriesllc.com 8178450391 8178450391 Fasteners

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)
74 Reagan Jill Fleet-Lube jreagan@fleet-lube.com 214 802-9200 214 802-9200 On-site  fuel services DBE; WBE

75 Richard Nate DDM Materials nrichard@ddmmaterials.com 2145480354

Materials-Aggregates-

Import/Export Dirts-

Concrete Recycling- Onsite 

Crushing None

76 Robinson Mitchell Webber, LLC mrobinson@wwebber.com 469-815-861 12142434758

mrobinson@wwebber.co

m None
77 Rojas Alvaro TTG alvaro@texastheory.com 334-759-0667

78 Roming Coby

Vector Force 

Development croming@vectorfd.com 2145487751

Traffic Control, Barricade, 

hydro excavation, CCTV DBE
79 Rubenstein Arnold M&J Engineering arubenstein@mjengineers.com 5168217319 7189740112 Engineering Consultant MBE

80 Rueda Alex J. Ruedas Trucking, LLC arueda@jruedastrucking.com 4694324629 469-432-4629 Trucking / Hauling DBE; MBE
81 Rueda Jessica J Ruedas Trucking LLC jessica@jruedastrucking.com 469-556-3350 469-556-3350 Trucking DBE; MBE

82 Rychlinski Elizabeth AWP Safety elizabeth.rychlinski@awpsafety.com 7372395567 7372395567

Traffic control, barricades, 

signage, guardrail 

installation, pavement 

markings None

83 Samba Sirish Sambatek ssamba@sambatek.com 6122324067 7632596667

Civil Engineering, 

Transportation, Survey, 

Landscape Architecture, 

Water/Sewer, 

Grading/Drainage/Stormw

ater MBE
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84 Sanford Monique

Cowboy Trucking - Inside 

Sales Coordinator monique@cowboytruckingdfw.com 972-780-9094 469-988-4470 trucking, hauling DBE; MBE

85 Sim Johnathon

Flatiron Constructors, 

Inc. jsim@flatironcorp.com 4157134433 Construction None

86 Stephens Brandon TranSystems bjstephens@transystems.com 8173344437 8503396769

Transportation 

Engineering Consultant None

87 Stevens Robert Sinacola jjones@mariosinacola.com 2143873900 4692432429

Excavation, Paving, 

Structure, Utilites None

88 Traylor Brittany TraylorTranspo, LLC brittany@traylortranspo.com (469) 805-9375 Transportation None

89 Triggs Starla JBJ Management starla@jbj-management.com 214.565.2020 405.245.2319

Sister Company - JL 

Imperium (Ready Mix 

Concrete) | JBJ Mgmt - 

Technology, Equity 

Compliance, Government 

Relations & Public 

Engagement MBE; SBA (8a)
90 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding None
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